CALL US NOW ON 0845 345 2288 OR VISIT warmup.co.uk
Silver Grey Classic Cream Leaf Green Madison Blue Deep Pink Warm Berry
Our exclusive 3iE™ energy-monitor
thermostat saves you up to 10%  on
energy bills and is now available in a
new extended colour range
Costs less than 10p per day to
heat an average bathroom*

 Technical Data
•		 Operating voltage 230V: 50Hz
•	 Output	rating:	100	to	210W/m2
•	 Single	2.5m	long	‘cold	tail’	connection	lead
•		 European	Compliant	and	CE	marked
•		 10-Year	Warranty	&
 SafetyNetTM Installation Guarantee
INSTALLATION
GUARANTEE
TM
CALL US NOW ON 0845 345 2288 OR VISIT warmup.co.uk
19WARMUP® INSCREED CABLE SYSTEM
Coverage  Coverage Coverage Heaters Heater Wattage Amps Price*
at 100W/m2 at 150W/m2 at 210W/m2  Length                     (incl
                                                                                                                                                                        20% VAT)
1.8m2  1.2m2  0.9m2  WIS180   9.0 180W  0.8A  £51.99
2.8m2  1.9m2  1.4m2  WIS280  14.0 280W  1.2A  £72.99
3.9m2  2.6m2  2.0m2  WIS390 19.5 390W  1.7A  £82.99
5.0m2  3.3m2  2.5m2  WIS500 25.0 500W  2.2A  £98.99
6.5m2  4.3m2  3.3m2  WIS650 32.5 650W  2.8A  £118.99
7.6m2  5.1m2  3.8m2  WIS760 38.0 760W  3.3A  £124.99
10.0m2  6.7m2  5.0m2  WIS1000 50.0 1000W  4.3A  £150.99
12.0m2  8.0m2  6.0m2  WIS1200  60.0 1200W  5.2A  £176.99
14.6m2  9.7m2  7.3m2  WIS1460  73.0 1460W 6.3A £207.99
15.5m2  10.3m2  7.8m2  WIS1550  77.5 1550W 6.7A £212.99
17.7m2  11.8m2  8.9m2  WIS1770  88.5 1770W 7.7A £228.99
20.7m2  13.8m2  10.4m2  WIS2070  103.5 2070W 9.0A £248.99
26.0m2  17.3m2  13.0m2  WIS2600  130.0 2600W 11.3A £300.99
31.4m2  20.9m2  15.7m2  WIS3140  157.0 3140W 13.7A £347.99
33.7m2  22.5m2  16.9m2  WIS3370  168.5 3370W 14.7A £368.99
Accessories                          Price (incl 20% VAT)
Metal Fixing Bands - 25m      £48.99
Fixing Tape - 50m       £9.99
The recommended amount of metal fixing strip OR fixing tape for the inscreed wires is 1